

Lawton Board of Education			04GEN36		8/17/2005	
Lincoln Elementary School Paving			Bid Opening Date			
Bid Tabulation						
<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Quan.</i>	<i>Units</i>	<i>Eng. Est.</i>		<i>T & G Construction</i>	
			<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Total Price</i>
Base Bid						
Remove Existing Gravel Surf.	1	L.Sum	1,500.00	1,500.00	9,050.00	9,050.00
Remove Existing Asphalt	1	L.Sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	9,050.00	9,050.00
Concr. Sidewalk w/curb	250	L.F.	25.00	6,250.00	46.00	11,500.00
Conc. sidewalk w/o curb	84	L.F.	20.00	1,680.00	35.00	2,940.00
Conc. sidewalk w/sand cushion	56	S.Y.	20.00	1,120.00	44.00	2,464.00
Silt Fence	1	L.Sum	400.00	400.00	4,290.00	4,290.00
3500 P.S.I. Concr. Driveway	3	EA.	1,500.00	4,500.00	4,095.00	12,285.00
Straw Bale Barrier	1	L.Sum	500.00	500.00	2,590.00	2,590.00
Concr. Dumpster Pad	2	EA.	1,000.00	2,000.00	800.00	1,600.00
Stabil. Constr. Entrance	1	EA.	250.00	250.00	3,520.00	3,520.00
Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA.	500.00	1,000.00	385.00	770.00
2'-0" Comb. Curb & Gutter	260	L.F.	25.00	6,500.00	22.00	5,720.00
6" Barrier						
Total Base Bid				26,700.00		65,779.00
Add. Alt. #1 - Normal Duty Asphalt Paving						
6" Type "A" Aggregate Base	2,100	S.Y.	2.00	4,200.00	10.80	22,680.00
2" Type "C" Asph. Conc.	2,100	S.Y.	5.20	10,920.00	7.20	15,120.00
3.5" Type "A" Asph. Concr.	2,100	S.Y.	9.00	18,900.00	11.50	24,150.00
Total - Add. Alt. #1				34,020.00		61,950.00
Add. Alt. #2 - Heavy Duty Asphalt Paving						
6" Type "A" Aggregate Base	2,660	S.Y.	2.00	5,320.00	10.80	28,728.00
2" Type "C" Asph. Conc.	2,540	S.Y.	5.20	13,208.00	7.20	18,288.00
5" Type "A" Asph. Concr.	2,540	S.Y.	13.00	33,020.00	16.80	42,672.00
Total - Add. Alt. #2				51,548.00		89,688.00
Add. Alt. #3 - Normal Duty Concrete Paving						
4" Type "A" Aggregate Base	2,100	S.Y.	1.50	3,150.00	6.60	13,860.00
5" Thick 3500 PSI Concrete	2,100	S.Y.	22.00	46,200.00	31.40	65,940.00
Total - Add. Alt. #3				49,350.00		79,800.00
Add. Alt. #4 - Heavy Duty Concrete Paving						
4" Type "A" Aggregate Base	2,660	S.Y.	1.50	3,990.00	6.60	17,556.00
7" Thick 3500 PSI Concrete	2,540	S.Y.	28.00	71,120.00	36.30	92,202.00
Total - Add. Alt. #4				75,110.00		109,758.00

* Bid extension math error corrected.